9.00-9.30
10.00

10.05
10.45
11.05
11.25
12.00
1.15
1.30

2.00
2.30

2.45

3.30

CONFORMATION & MOVEMENT

Registration, Coffee, collect handouts

Introduction; Expected outcomes; Training of Judges;
Format of seminar

DVD, Coffee

Forequarters

Hindquarters

Spinal column, ribs, croup & tail

LUNCH

Angulation — with live dogs

Balanced Construction — static & kinetic balance
Movement

Form & function — digging, Bulldog front, racing, draught
Judging Conformation & Movement

Breed standards

Tea
Questions/discussion. Evaluation sheet completed

Certificates distributed; Disperse

Dr Brian Hill KC Accredited Trainer 15t November 2015



