CONFORMATION & MOVEMENT

9.00-9.30	Registration, Coffee, collect handouts
10.00	Introduction; Expected outcomes; Training of Judges;
	Format of seminar
10.05	DVD, Coffee
10.45	Forequarters
11.05	Hindquarters
11.25	Spinal column, ribs, croup & tail
12.00	LUNCH
1.15	Angulation – with live dogs
1.30	Balanced Construction – static & kinetic balance
	Movement
2.00	Form & function – digging, Bulldog front, racing, draught
2.30	Judging Conformation & Movement
	Breed standards
2.45	Tea Questions/discussion. Evaluation sheet completed
3.30	Certificates distributed; Disperse

Dr Brian Hill KC Accredited Trainer 1st November 2015